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Government Securities Daily Secondary Market Report for 13-August-2025 

DATE SECURITY COUPON/ MAT DATE MMY YTM PRICE/100 AMOUNT AMOUNT (COST) 

13-Aug 0.000% 30-Jul-2026 15.000 15.041 87.394 8,000,000 6,991,500 

13-Aug 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.000 15.083 87.835 8,000,000 7,026,832 

13-Aug 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 12.071 12.463 94.707 10,600,000 10,038,942 

13-Aug 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.001 15.083 87.835 50,000,000,000 43,917,500,000 

13-Aug 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 11.943 12.327 94.760 31,700,000 30,038,920 

13-Aug 0.000% 09-Apr-2026 13.001 13.289 92.155 10,000,000,000 9,215,500,000 

13-Aug 0.000% 07-May-2026 14.511 14.787 90.404 8,940,000,000 8,082,117,600 

13-Aug 0.000% 30-Jul-2026 15.244 15.286 87.215 1,375,000,000 1,199,206,250 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.700 86.831 4,500,000,000 3,907,395,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.697 86.845 4,500,000,000 3,908,025,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.583 87.382 4,500,000,000 3,932,190,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.500 83.228 24,000,000 19,974,720 

13-Aug 16.000% 07-Jul-2050   15.510 103.338 25,000,000 25,834,500 

13-Aug 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.500 102.408 6,000,000 6,144,480 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.220 94.010 20,300,000 19,084,030 

13-Aug 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.870 100.645 6,600,000,000 6,642,570,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.580 87.396 4,500,000,000 3,932,820,000 

13-Aug 16.000% 14-May-2037   17.000 98.238 600,000,000 589,428,000 

13-Aug 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.100 99.573 10,100,000 10,056,873 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.008 100.285 99,800,000 100,084,430 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.009 85.407 25,000,000 21,351,750 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.650 87.066 3,469,400,000 3,020,667,804 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.249 98.980 10,000,000 9,898,000 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   15.999 100.330 10,000,000 10,033,000 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   15.009 106.000 500,000 530,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.800 95.927 50,000,000 47,963,325 
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13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.403 88.242 1,200,000 1,058,904 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.687 86.892 10,000,000,000 8,689,200,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.700 86.831 1,700,000,000 1,476,127,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.400 88.256 1,200,000 1,059,072 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.680 86.925 3,000,000,000 2,607,750,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.680 86.925 4,000,000,000 3,477,000,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.650 87.066 4,000,000,000 3,482,640,000 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.500 97.654 204,800,000 199,995,392 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.152 94.345 106,000,000 100,005,700 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.152 94.345 530,000,000 500,028,500 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.152 94.345 53,000,000 50,002,850 

13-Aug 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   14.620 100.036 20,000,000 20,007,200 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.097 94.616 210,000,000 198,693,600 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.003 95.083 210,000,000 199,674,300 

13-Aug 15.000% 20-May-2032   17.772 92.364 1,200,000 1,108,368 

13-Aug 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   15.750 97.839 1,000,000,000 978,390,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.700 86.831 114,000,000 98,987,340 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.600 87.301 1,000,000,000 873,010,000 

13-Aug 16.000% 07-Jul-2050   16.042 100.000 600,000,000 600,000,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.843 91.016 825,000,000 750,882,000 

13-Aug 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   18.396 93.863 35,000,000 32,852,050 

13-Aug 16.375% 04-Mar-2032   17.596 102.184 18,500,000 18,904,040 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.397 98.196 102,000,000 100,159,920 

13-Aug 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   16.700 108.280 40,000,000 43,312,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.498 87.786 400,000,000 351,144,000 

13-Aug 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   15.800 97.744 2,000,000,000 1,954,880,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.756 86.568 10,000,000 8,656,800 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.807 96.588 1,000,000 965,880 
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13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.200 94.108 5,000,000 4,705,400 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.000 95.098 526,000,000 500,215,480 

13-Aug 15.550% 06-Jul-2028   15.440 101.658 70,000,000 71,160,600 

13-Aug 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   15.850 113.304 1,000,000,000 1,133,040,000 

13-Aug 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.071 104.098 144,100,000 150,005,218 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.959 95.303 105,000,000 100,068,150 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.495 87.800 400,000,000 351,200,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.900 85.904 425,000,000 365,092,000 

13-Aug 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   15.250 98.803 25,000,000 24,700,750 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.792 96.150 18,700,000 17,980,050 

13-Aug 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   15.350 98.609 10,000,000 9,860,900 

13-Aug 16.625% 27-Aug-2026   16.000 108.181 10,000,000 10,818,100 

13-Aug 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   15.870 113.182 960,000,000 1,086,547,200 

13-Aug 16.000% 14-May-2037   17.900 94.049 900,000,000 846,441,000 

13-Aug 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.000 100.037 1,400,000,000 1,400,518,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 90.224 500,000 451,120 

13-Aug 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.310 120.595 900,000,000 1,085,355,000 

13-Aug 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.509 102.363 340,000,000 348,034,200 

13-Aug 16.000% 07-Jul-2050   16.042 100.000 200,000,000 200,000,000 

13-Aug 16.000% 07-Jul-2050   16.042 100.000 50,000,000 50,000,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.400 88.256 93,800,000 82,784,128 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.410 88.208 93,800,000 82,739,104 

13-Aug 16.400% 26-May-2034   16.937 100.559 7,000,000,000 7,039,130,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.100 94.950 10,000,000 9,495,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 85.445 20,000,000 17,089,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.328 88.603 56,600,000 50,149,298 

13-Aug 16.400% 26-May-2034   16.946 100.515 7,000,000,000 7,036,050,000 

13-Aug 16.000% 14-May-2037   17.500 95.873 900,000,000 862,857,000 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.704 91.685 10,000,000 9,168,500 
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13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.650 87.066 4,000,000,000 3,482,640,000 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.000 100.327 20,000,000 20,065,400 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.500 97.654 10,200,000 9,960,708 

13-Aug 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.500 87.163 1,547,800,000 1,349,108,914 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.000 95.098 18,500,000 17,593,215 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.000 95.098 210,000,000 199,705,800 

13-Aug 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.500 102.408 250,000,000 256,020,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.900 85.904 77,000,000 66,146,080 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.300 88.741 1,520,200,000 1,349,040,682 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.200 89.230 1,700,000,000 1,516,910,000 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.900 85.904 20,000,000 17,180,800 

13-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.800 91.238 219,300,000 200,084,934 

13-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.100 94.601 60,000,000 56,760,600 

        TOTALS 161,832,800,000   

 


